
COALITION CONTACT LIST 
MEMBERS AND PARTNERS 

ELECTED OFFICIALS AND STAFF MEMBERS 
 

Sector 
Member First Last Agency Work Phone Email Address 

Other 
Organization Amanda Liotto Mothers Against 

Drunk Driving 
(225) 926-0807 

ext.2257 Amanda.Liotto@MADD.org 

Youth-Serving Brad Hoang Lafayette Teen 
Court (337) 232-5977 Brad.lavi.teencourt@gmail.com 

Staff Member Celeste Richard TKE Coalition (337) 281-7332 ncrichard@lafayettela.gov  

CIA Member Darce Byrd Family 
Preservation Court (337) 258-7308 Dbyrd15thjdc@cox-internet.com 

Healthcare Denise Antoine 
Acadiana Area 

Human Services 
District 

(337) 262-1103 Denise.Antoine@LA.GOV 

Coalition Chair Desiree Hebert 15th JDC Juvenile 
Drug Court (337) 456-3887 dhebert15thjdc@cox-internet.com 

Business Member Greg David 
Prevention 

Education and 
Resource Services 

(337) 896-8200 Pears_2009@msn.com 

CIA Member Jackie Rowe 
Southwest Area 

Health Education 
Center 

 evaluations@swlahec.com 

CIA Member Jacob Corbell 
15th Judicial 

District Court: 
Specialty Courts 

(337) 456-3887 jcorbell15thjdc@cox-internet.com 

Youth Jacque Girouard Youth   

Partner Kate Durio Downtown 
Lafayette (337) 291-5566 kate@downtownlafayette.org 

Civic/ Volunteer Lajuana Ray AmeriHealth 
Caritas Louisiana (225) 316-4299 Lray@amerihealthcaritasla.com 

Parent Marie Collins Lafayette Parish 
Sheriff’s Office (337) 236-3937 Marie.Collins@lafayettesheriff.com 

Local 
Government Melanie Bordelon 

Metropolitan 
Planning 

Organization 
(337) 291-8458 mbordelon@lafayettela.gov 

Religious 
Member Nicole MacDowell Hope Alive 

Freedom Church (337) 267-7880 nem8333@yahoo.com 

Staff Member Rachel Godeaux TKE Coalition (337) 291-8173 rgodeaux@lafeyettela.gov 

Law Enforcement Terrance Olivier Lafayette Police 
Department: ATAC (337) 291-7235 tolivier@lafayetteLA.gov 

Program 
Manager Tim Melancon Alcohol and Noise 

Control (337) 291-8677 tmelancon@lafayettela.gov 

**TO JOIN THE COALITION PLEASE CONTACT RACHEL GODEAUX** 
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